TYPE

Vatra

Technical data — Heat Pumps VATRA GIGA of water — water type

GIGA 160W

GIGA 190W

GIGA 240W

Heating power* kw
B2/W35

Electric power
consumption kW
B2/W35
Floor central
heating
effectiveness
coefficient B2/W35

Heating power kW
B2/W45

Compressor

Working medium

Dimensions [mm]
width/height/depth

Net weight kg

Noise level dB(A)

145,0

26,69

5,4

138,0

scroll,
hermetyczna

R407c

880/1310/1850

870

72

175,8

32,05

55

169,3

scroll,
hermetyczna

R407c

880/1310/1850

880

73

218,8

39,88

55

208,8

scroll,
hermetyczna

R407c

880/1310/1850

965

73

* According to norm PN-EN 255-1




