

$Technical\ data-Heat\ Pumps\ VATRA\ GIGA\ of\ water-water\ type$

ТҮРЕ	GIGA 160W	GIGA 190W	GIGA 240W
Heating power* kW B2/W35	145,0	175,8	218,8
Electric power consumption kW B2/W35	26,69	32,05	39,88
Floor central heating effectiveness coefficient B2/W35	5,4	5,5	5,5
Heating power kW B2/W45	138,0	169,3	208,8
Compressor	scroll, hermetyczna	scroll, hermetyczna	scroll, hermetyczna
Working medium	R407c	R407c	R407c
Dimensions [mm] width/height/depth	880/1310/1850	880/1310/1850	880/1310/1850
Net weight kg	870	880	965
Noise level dB(A)	72	73	73

^{*} According to norm PN-EN 255-1